
2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属
男 100m 1 1 4236 藤田　唯豊 京都両洋高
男 100m 1 2 1926 梅原　風冴 乙訓高
男 100m 1 3 6572 栗本　由紀 赤兎馬AC
男 100m 1 4 1925 	植田　葉雨 乙訓高
男 100m 1 5 2063 沼田　充広 LEGALIS
男 100m 1 6 2781 坂本　新ノ助 亀岡高
男 100m 1 7 1901 北村　淳之佑 乙訓高
男 100m 1 8 3822 坪井　直紀 ＧｌｏｒｙＡＣ
男 100m 2 1 7665 仲里　真悟 亀岡AC
男 100m 2 2 3371 嶋津　貴来 立命館高
男 100m 2 3 3666 水田　優貴 花園高
男 100m 2 4 2780 酒井　大優 亀岡高
男 100m 2 5 1908 奥　洪志郎 乙訓高
男 100m 2 6 2019 髙橋　伶旺 佛教大
男 100m 2 7 2790 清水  　岳 亀岡高
男 100m 2 8 3353 上田　涼平 立命館高
男 100m 3 1 1680 鈴木　煌雅 北稜高
男 100m 3 2 1690 森川  　直 北稜高
男 100m 3 3 1927 永尾　魁成 乙訓高
男 100m 3 4 1852 松本　亮弥 向陽高
男 100m 3 5 4026 左近　幸司 立命館宇治高
男 100m 3 6 2009 藤本　真吾 佛教大
男 100m 3 7 1686 松山　  陸 北稜高
男 100m 3 8 380 山田　翔太 福知山高
男 100m 4 1 1921 牧野　蒼空 乙訓高
男 100m 4 2 8322 川口　将希 4-tune
男 100m 4 3 4242 今川　  望 京都両洋高
男 100m 4 4 1694 熊谷　次郎 北稜高
男 100m 4 5 1905 小牧　凱羽 乙訓高
男 100m 4 6 4239 谷　  起碩 京都両洋高
男 100m 4 7 1172 畑　  伊織 嵯峨野高
男 100m 4 8 1935 小野木　心人 乙訓高
男 100m 5 1 2682 清水　結太 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 100m 5 2 2163 田中　宏樹 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 100m 5 3 1280 山城高
男 100m 5 4 2171 寺下　健治 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 100m 5 5 3682 石塚　翔輝 花園高
男 100m 5 6 2010 齋藤  　拳 佛教大
男 100m 5 7 1920 坊　  柊佑 乙訓高
男 100m 5 8 1909 北郷　泰都 乙訓高
男 100m 6 1 2796 古畑　彪我 亀岡高
男 100m 6 2 1903 澁谷　一剣 乙訓高
男 100m 6 3 3669 細見　勇翔 花園高
男 100m 6 4 1906 岩本　理市 乙訓高
男 100m 6 5 1902 柳　  大翔 乙訓高
男 100m 6 6 121 - 2 岡本　晴河 亀岡中
男 100m 6 7 3686 木曽　颯人 花園高
男 100m 6 8 353 谷口　和也 府立工業高
男 100m 7 1 4028 田村　宏輝 立命館宇治高
男 100m 7 2 3373 中尾　颯良 立命館高
男 100m 7 3 1929 石田　崇人 乙訓高
男 100m 7 4 4226 中川　悠斗 京都両洋高
男 100m 7 5 4178 並河  　賢 京都マスターズ
男 100m 7 6 2012 岡本　啓志 佛教大
男 100m 7 7 3661 上埜　純太郎 花園高
男 100m 7 8 4233 藤田　佐助 京都両洋高
男 100m 8 1 2946 矢野　郁斗 園部高
男 100m 8 2 1139 山下　椋生 天理大
男 100m 8 3 4241 木村　弥豊 京都両洋高
男 100m 8 4 4015 向井　誠一 立命館宇治高
男 100m 8 5 1180 松下　幸永 嵯峨野高
男 100m 8 6 6571 丸尾　章弘 赤兎馬AC
男 100m 8 7 9486 山口　橙真 福知山成美高
男 100m 8 8 3524 浦野　克也 ＦＡＣ

ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 100m 9 1 3671 齋藤　悠馬 花園高
男 100m 9 2 187 - 25 髙本　陽仁 日新中
男 100m 9 3 1179 藤本　昌大 嵯峨野高
男 100m 9 4 1934 岡本　陽汰 乙訓高
男 100m 9 5 1689 西岡　侑海 北稜高
男 100m 9 6 1865 藤林　  志 向陽高
男 100m 9 7 380 久本　翔己 OSAKATC
男 100m 9 8 9053 志摩　昭文 福知山高
男 100m 10 1 4035 西田　龍慶 立命館宇治高
男 100m 10 2 9052 深田　侑志 福知山高
男 100m 10 3 1177 鈴村　秀人 嵯峨野高
男 100m 10 4 4237 森川　大輝 京都両洋高
男 100m 10 5 1913 植垣　綜太 乙訓高
男 100m 10 6 2795 服部　  空 亀岡高
男 100m 10 7 1938 黒木　愉仁 乙訓高
男 100m 10 8 1910 市原　太馳 乙訓高
男 100m 11 1 9105 渡邊　  匠　 府立工業高
男 100m 11 2 1923 村松　澪弥 乙訓高
男 100m 11 3 1933 山口  　陽 乙訓高
男 100m 11 4 181 - 5 森田　陽翔 久美浜中
男 100m 11 5 1861 青木　悠馬 向陽高
男 100m 11 6 8359 伊藤　康太 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 100m 11 7 1176 熊本  　晃 嵯峨野高
男 100m 11 8 1937 今村　知寛 乙訓高
男 100m 12 1 4034 児島　勇仁 立命館宇治高
男 100m 12 2 1185 眞田　悠平 嵯峨野高
男 100m 12 3 1693 庄司　泰悟 北稜高
男 100m 12 4 2793 城臺　与一 亀岡高
男 100m 12 5 214 - 25 蘆田　蒼空 東輝中
男 100m 12 6 4025 吉阪　倫平 立命館宇治高
男 100m 12 7 1684 武内　宙輝 北稜高
男 100m 12 8 8239 岩藤　大珠 陸上アカデミー
男 100m 13 1 3186 髙月　悠介 堀川高
男 100m 13 2 3354 内山  　湧 立命館高
男 100m 13 3 1936 三浦　統司 乙訓高
男 100m 13 4 9103 栗延　蒼生 府立工業高
男 100m 13 5 2285 西村　夏輝 陸上アカデミー
男 100m 13 6 1692 磯部　悠人 北稜高
男 100m 13 7 1945 神田　蓮真 乙訓高
男 100m 13 8 6576 中島　太郎 赤兎馬AC
男 100m 14 1 93 - 2 高尾  愛翔 向島秀蓮
男 100m 14 2 121 - 31 源嶋　宏絆 亀岡中
男 100m 14 3 9051 林　凛大朗 福知山高
男 100m 14 4 222 - 25 森　  大獅 大成中
男 100m 14 5 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 亀岡中
男 100m 14 6 8350 出野　湊都 陸上アカデミー
男 100m 14 7 222 - 33 伊藤　蒼馬 大成中
男 100m 14 8 8349 松田　大輝 陸上アカデミー
男 100m 15 1 9054 桐村　勇輝 福知山高
男 100m 15 2 121 - 3 久保　陽飛 亀岡中
男 100m 15 3 379 永野　昊輝 福知山高
男 100m 15 4 225 - 4 折本　想介 詳徳中
男 100m 15 5 181 - 11 井上　悠斗 久美浜中
男 100m 15 6 4234 久湊　雄太 京都両洋高
男 100m 15 7 3355 河合　泰知 立命館高
男 100m 15 8 121 - 12 上田　倖大 亀岡中
男 100m 16 1 4030 辻    　輝 立命館宇治高
男 100m 16 2 121 - 6 岡本　佳樹 亀岡中
男 100m 16 3 4031 西村　翔太郎 立命館宇治高
男 100m 16 4 121 - 13 上田　隼大 亀岡中
男 100m 16 5 4016 山森　俊佑 立命館宇治高
男 100m 16 6 214 - 29 邊本　　煌 東輝中
男 100m 16 7 4013 北  　俊蔵 立命館宇治高
男 100m 16 8 225 - 2 松下　瑛哉 詳徳中



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 100m 17 2 121 - 8 松本　琥斗 亀岡中
男 100m 17 3 214 - 56 楮佐古　蒼太 東輝中
男 100m 17 4 48 - 1 大倉  宗一郎 洛北附属中
男 100m 17 5 214 - 54 木曽　八雲 東輝中
男 100m 17 6 1867 和智　優斗 向陽高
男 100m 17 7 121 - 1 明田　晴雅 亀岡中
男 100m 17 8 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 大成中
男 100m 18 2 222 - 5 中川　裕友 大成中
男 100m 18 3 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 大成中
男 100m 18 4 225 - 25 中居　優斗 詳徳中
男 100m 18 5 222 - 2 望月　千宏 大成中
男 100m 18 6 222 - 34 八木　優和 大成中
男 100m 18 7 121 - 7 三津　圭翔 亀岡中
男 100m 18 8 222 - 3 神島　啓太 大成中
男 100m 19 2 225 - 21 荒川　陽智 詳徳中
男 100m 19 3 121 - 5 石橋　蒼生 亀岡中
男 100m 19 4 181 - 15 松本　　悠 久美浜中
男 100m 19 5 214 - 55 山根　晄太郎 東輝中
男 100m 19 6 48 - 2 小山  祐介 洛北附属中
男 100m 19 7 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 亀岡中
男 100m 19 8 121 - 18 北野　恭介 亀岡中
男 100m 20 2 222 - 7 谷　  太晴 大成中
男 100m 20 3 214 - 21 工藤　慧大 東輝中
男 100m 20 4 222 - 8 中谷　奏汰 大成中
男 100m 20 5 222 - 6 藤原　虎太郎 大成中
男 100m 20 6 225 - 11 澤田　羚司 詳徳中
男 100m 20 7 222 - 10 古村　悠登 大成中
男 100m 20 8 222 - 4 谷口　和真 大成中
男 100m 21 2 225 - 23 長田　哲真 詳徳中
男 100m 21 3 1285 長谷川　大真 山城高
男 100m 21 4 1189 西條　歩仁 嵯峨野高
男 100m 21 5 1866 滝口　真司 向陽高
男 100m 21 6 1191 辻井　颯真 嵯峨野高
男 100m 21 7 1681 中村　響大 北稜高
男 100m 21 8 3187 平位　聡二郎 堀川高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 200m 1 1 1921 牧野　蒼空 乙訓高
男 200m 1 2 8322 川口　将希 4-tune
男 200m 1 3 6572 栗本　由紀 赤兎馬AC
男 200m 1 4 3822 坪井　直紀 ＧｌｏｒｙＡＣ
男 200m 1 5 1907 木下　泰成 乙訓高
男 200m 1 6 4026 左近　幸司 立命館宇治高
男 200m 1 7 1686 松山　  陸 北稜高
男 200m 1 8 3353 上田　涼平 立命館高
男 200m 2 1 2783 増田　雄一郎 亀岡高
男 200m 2 2 2163 田中　宏樹 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 200m 2 3 4015 向井　誠一 立命館宇治高
男 200m 2 4 1172 畑　  伊織 嵯峨野高
男 200m 2 5 1909 北郷　泰都 乙訓高
男 200m 2 6 1928 長尾　琥汰朗 乙訓高
男 200m 2 7 2019 髙橋　伶旺 佛教大
男 200m 2 8 1902 柳　  大翔 乙訓高
男 200m 3 1 1865 藤林　  志 向陽高
男 200m 3 2 3373 中尾　颯良 立命館高
男 200m 3 3 4241 木村　弥豊 京都両洋高
男 200m 3 4 3644 長谷川  稜 花園高
男 200m 3 5 3662 仮屋薗　漣 花園高
男 200m 3 6 3372 森江　凌生 立命館高
男 200m 3 7 1690 森川  　直 北稜高
男 200m 3 8 3371 嶋津　貴来 立命館高
男 200m 4 1 3661 上埜　純太郎 花園高
男 200m 4 2 4237 森川　大輝 京都両洋高
男 200m 4 3 2791 丸山  　真 亀岡高
男 200m 4 4 4014 今井　良亮 立命館宇治高
男 200m 4 5 2782 原　優太郎 亀岡高
男 200m 4 6 3690 中下　龍心 花園高
男 200m 4 7 4242 今川  　望 京都両洋高
男 200m 4 8 4028 田村　宏輝 立命館宇治高
男 200m 5 2 3688 近藤　和希 花園高
男 200m 5 3 2946 矢野　郁斗 園部高
男 200m 5 4 9053 志摩　昭文 福知山高
男 200m 5 5 9052 深田　侑志 福知山高
男 200m 5 6 2943 佐藤　大武 園部高
男 200m 5 7 1919 中野　雄貴 乙訓高
男 200m 5 8 3670 八木　明日夢 花園高
男 200m 6 2 1185 眞田　悠平 嵯峨野高
男 200m 6 3 1179 藤本　昌大 嵯峨野高
男 200m 6 4 1177 鈴村　秀人 嵯峨野高
男 200m 6 5 1861 青木　悠馬 向陽高
男 200m 6 6 121 - 2 岡本　晴河 亀岡中
男 200m 6 7 1936 黒木　愉仁 乙訓高
男 200m 6 8 1693 庄司　泰悟 北稜高
男 200m 7 2 1284 藤掛　成太 山城高
男 200m 7 3 8359 伊藤　康太 Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ
男 200m 7 4 4178 並河　  賢 京都マスターズ
男 200m 7 5 1180 松下　幸永 嵯峨野高
男 200m 7 6 388 西　  優稀 府立工業高
男 200m 7 7 3524 浦野　克也 ＦＡＣ
男 200m 7 8 4025 吉阪　倫平 立命館宇治高
男 200m 8 2 8350 出野　湊都 陸上アカデミー
男 200m 8 3 6576 中島　太郎 赤兎馬AC
男 200m 8 4 1176 熊本　  晃 嵯峨野高
男 200m 8 5 121 - 12 上田　倖大 亀岡中
男 200m 8 6 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 亀岡中
男 200m 8 7 8349 松田　大輝 陸上アカデミー
男 200m 8 8 4034 児島　勇仁 立命館宇治高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 200m 9 2 222 - 34 八木　優和 大成中
男 200m 9 3 322 島田　勘斗 府立工業高
男 200m 9 4 379 永野　昊輝 福知山高
男 200m 9 5 222 - 25 森　  大獅 大成中
男 200m 9 6 121 - 6 岡本　佳樹 亀岡中
男 200m 9 7 3354 内山  　湧 立命館高
男 200m 9 8 4030 辻　    輝 立命館宇治高
男 200m 10 2 48 - 2 小山  祐介 洛北附属中
男 200m 10 3 222 - 5 中川　裕友 大成中
男 200m 10 4 4031 西村　翔太郎 立命館宇治高
男 200m 10 5 222 - 2 望月　千宏 大成中
男 200m 10 6 121 - 5 石橋　蒼生 亀岡中
男 200m 10 7 222 - 3 神島　啓太 大成中
男 200m 10 8 222 - 6 藤原　虎太郎 大成中
男 200m 11 2 1680 鈴木　煌雅 北稜高
男 200m 11 3 1862 伊藤　悠陽 向陽高
男 200m 11 4 48 - 12 碓井　隆ノ介 洛北附属中
男 200m 11 5 222 - 4 谷口　和真 大成中
男 200m 11 6 4235 乾  　洋翔 京都両洋高
男 200m 11 7 9107 山内  　颯 府立工業高
男 200m 11 8 380 山田　翔太 福知山高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 800m 1 1 1110 今村　優大 桂高
男 800m 1 2 2225 田中　翔希 陸上アカデミー
男 800m 1 3 222 - 29 湯浅　紘翔 大成中
男 800m 1 4 3175 井上　創太 堀川高
男 800m 1 5 1863 瀧本  　聖 向陽高
男 800m 1 6 1186 安藤　有希 嵯峨野高
男 800m 1 7 9056 田中　明義 福知山高
男 800m 1 8 4228 阪本　泰智 京都両洋高
男 800m 2 1 9055 柳田　康生 福知山高
男 800m 2 2 4032 北　侑一郎 立命館宇治高
男 800m 2 3 1696 寺田　和乃介 北稜高
男 800m 2 4 1173 秋山　京壽郎 嵯峨野高
男 800m 2 5 1271 花倉　才文 山城高
男 800m 2 6 4230 河野　圭太 京都両洋高
男 800m 2 7 9287 倉橋  恵人 宮津天橋高
男 800m 2 8 1697 松村　奏斗 北稜高
男 800m 3 1 187 - 34 谷村　竜河 日新中
男 800m 3 2 187 - 27 十河　晴樹 日新中
男 800m 3 3 2229 植木　  葵 陸上アカデミー
男 800m 3 4 121 - 7 三津　圭翔 亀岡中
男 800m 3 5 121 - 1 明田　晴雅 亀岡中
男 800m 3 6 1188 青木　祥太朗 嵯峨野高
男 800m 3 7 4017 水本  　陽 立命館宇治高
男 800m 3 8 1677 川添　勇吹 北稜高
男 800m 4 1 214 - 52 福知　篤人 東輝中
男 800m 4 2 222 - 26 黒川　岳聖 大成中
男 800m 4 3 121 - 27 湯浅　優真 亀岡中
男 800m 4 4 181 - 2 冨田　理仁 久美浜中
男 800m 4 5 1174 天野　由生 嵯峨野高
男 800m 4 6 4027 菖蒲池　友希 立命館宇治高
男 800m 4 7 2268 野瀬　義明 大阪マスターズ
男 800m 4 8 222 - 28 松村　  優 大成中
男 800m 5 1 3355 河合　泰知 立命館高
男 800m 5 2 214 - 51 水口　　陸 東輝中
男 800m 5 3 48 - 12 碓井　隆ノ介 洛北附属中
男 800m 5 4 187 - 8 森脇  丈之輔 日新中
男 800m 5 5 187 - 2 髙橋　孝明 日新中
男 800m 5 6 214 - 53 池城　武竜 東輝中
男 800m 5 7 187 - 7 森垣　  琉 日新中
男 800m 5 8 187 - 6 奥村　悠生 日新中



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 1500m 1 1 1145 小池　千樹 桂高
男 1500m 1 2 3542 大西　洋彰 OBRS
男 1500m 1 3 1687 小松　駿太 北稜高
男 1500m 1 4 311 奥田　頼希 福知山成美高
男 1500m 1 5 3723 桒原　将大 京都外大西高
男 1500m 1 6 1114 河原林　遼 桂高
男 1500m 1 7 1115 福井　  楽 桂高
男 1500m 1 8 1146 阪本　夏菜翔 桂高
男 1500m 1 9 1101 小島　瑠晟 桂高
男 1500m 1 10 1148 深尾　光佑 桂高
男 1500m 1 11 1149 森本　  響 桂高
男 1500m 1 12 1142 大谷　優斗 桂高
男 1500m 1 13 1144 北尾　佳水 桂高
男 1500m 1 14 1150 矢谷　隆斗 桂高
男 1500m 1 15 332 髙岡  颯良 宮津天橋高
男 1500m 1 16 1186 安藤　有希 嵯峨野高
男 1500m 1 17 3728 森　  匠史 京都外大西高
男 1500m 1 18 1112 江南　孝祐 桂高
男 1500m 2 1 1147 妻鳥　俊希 桂高
男 1500m 2 2 1143 冝喜　結人 桂高
男 1500m 2 3 9475 大下　優斗 福知山成美高
男 1500m 2 4 214 - 28 長瀬　  礼 東輝中
男 1500m 2 5 2225 田中　翔希 陸上アカデミー
男 1500m 2 6 222 - 29 湯浅　紘翔 大成中
男 1500m 2 7 381 大槻　千颯 福知山高
男 1500m 2 8 1117 光成　  昴 桂高
男 1500m 2 9 1175 今口　遼介 嵯峨野高
男 1500m 2 10 313 依田　海翔 福知山成美高
男 1500m 2 11 67 - 10 辻  　啓亜 桂中
男 1500m 2 12 3722 大城　湊志 京都外大西高
男 1500m 2 13 3725 西　  晶也 京都外大西高
男 1500m 2 14 3727 廣瀬　捷太 京都外大西高
男 1500m 2 15 1113 金安　桜河 桂高
男 1500m 2 16 9471 石田　光陽 福知山成美高
男 1500m 2 17 2095 上田　大煌 レジェンドAC
男 1500m 2 18 1697 松村　奏斗 北稜高
男 1500m 3 1 1698 間所　大貴 北稜高
男 1500m 3 2 3171 小林　幹央 堀川高
男 1500m 3 3 1283 辻　  陽介 山城高
男 1500m 3 4 321 大槻　隼士 福知山高
男 1500m 3 5 3724 鈴木　涼太 京都外大西高
男 1500m 3 6 3729 山村　泰生 京都外大西高
男 1500m 3 7 3730 吉田  　新 京都外大西高
男 1500m 3 8 1116 光成　  新 桂高
男 1500m 3 9 3721 岩田　遼音 京都外大西高
男 1500m 3 10 3726 野村　  航 京都外大西高
男 1500m 3 11 1691 森　  大樹 北稜高
男 1500m 3 12 9478 近藤　涼太 福知山成美高
男 1500m 3 13 9476 岡本　珠瑳 福知山成美高
男 1500m 3 14 67 - 8 鎌田　隼年 桂中
男 1500m 3 15 9473 梅原　  烈 福知山成美高
男 1500m 3 16 1242 長谷川　貴志 京都陸協
男 1500m 3 17 1173 秋山　京壽郎 嵯峨野高
男 1500m 3 18 67 - 22 犬飼　柾人 桂中



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 1500m 4 1 3180 平松　亮人 堀川高
男 1500m 4 2 222 - 27 杉本　大翔 大成中
男 1500m 4 3 2797 松尾　佳貴 亀岡高
男 1500m 4 4 9057 北代　翔大 福知山高
男 1500m 4 5 1019 川辺　隼也 京都陸協
男 1500m 4 6 1188 青木　祥太朗 嵯峨野高
男 1500m 4 7 9282 浪江  翔琉 宮津天橋高
男 1500m 4 8 9482 森　  健輔 福知山成美高
男 1500m 4 9 2229 植木  　葵 陸上アカデミー
男 1500m 4 10 1174 天野　由生 嵯峨野高
男 1500m 4 11 214 - 50 小平　  弦 東輝中
男 1500m 4 12 3190 越智　琉聖 堀川高
男 1500m 4 13 3375 野口　蓮斗 立命館高
男 1500m 4 14 8289 田中　菖太 レジェンドAC
男 1500m 4 15 225 - 14 久次米　航汰 詳徳中
男 1500m 4 16 214 - 52 福知　篤人 東輝中
男 1500m 4 17 67 - 25 武内　淳朗 桂中
男 1500m 5 1 361 岡田  惣士朗 宮津天橋高
男 1500m 5 2 181 - 13 下岡　隼士 久美浜中
男 1500m 5 3 67 - 23 大塚  拳晨 桂中
男 1500m 5 4 214 - 26 井上　武勇 東輝中
男 1500m 5 5 187 - 10 大石　陽誠 日新中
男 1500m 5 6 67 - 24 鈴木　康太 桂中
男 1500m 5 7 236 池野　昌弘 鳩印
男 1500m 5 8 225 3 細見　孝介 詳徳中
男 1500m 5 9 214 - 53 池城　武竜 東輝中
男 1500m 5 10 121 - 29 田村　紘之介 亀岡中
男 1500m 5 11 121 - 15 小長谷　遼太 亀岡中
男 1500m 5 12 187 - 36 下根　昇真 日新中
男 1500m 5 13 187 - 1 片岡　志優 日新中
男 1500m 5 14 9055 柳田　康生 福知山高
男 1500m 5 15 187 - 3 村上　皓生 日新中
男 1500m 5 16 187 - 33 北代　涼真 日新中
男 1500m 5 17 2101 矢野　朔都 レジェンドAC



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 3000m 1 1 333 田茂井  悠真 宮津天橋高
男 3000m 1 2 1687 小松　駿太 北稜高
男 3000m 1 3 309 伊藤  　陸 福知山成美高
男 3000m 1 4 7305 松木　隼也 Ｐ－ｍａｎ
男 3000m 1 5 314 山本　悠斗 福知山成美高
男 3000m 1 6 3542 大西　洋彰 OBRS
男 3000m 1 7 9284 吉田  将大 宮津天橋高
男 3000m 1 8 9474 大木　輝星 福知山成美高
男 3000m 1 9 3374 川瀬　陽己 立命館高
男 3000m 1 10 9479 浪江　亮成 福知山成美高
男 3000m 1 11 3376 石崎　貴代斗 立命館高
男 3000m 1 12 9472 井本　庵琳 福知山成美高
男 3000m 1 13 9281 八木  雅仁 宮津天橋高
男 3000m 1 14 2094 奥村　斗愛 レジェンドAC
男 3000m 1 15 9480 畑野　快斗 福知山成美高
男 3000m 1 16 9056 田中　明義 福知山高
男 3000m 1 17 1270 髙橋　素樹 山城高
男 3000m 1 18 7308 中井　芳聡 Ｐ－ｍａｎ
男 3000m 1 19 9477 片山　悠里 福知山成美高
男 3000m 1 20 67 - 9 佐藤　  光 桂中
男 3000m 1 21 1102 上條　晃良 京都陸協
男 3000m 1 22 1242 長谷川　貴志 京都陸協
男 3000m 1 23 9210 中野　音也 老上中
男 3000m 2 1 1691 森　  大樹 北稜高
男 3000m 2 2 1281 後藤　佑槙 山城高
男 3000m 2 3 214 - 23 十川　直人 東輝中
男 3000m 2 4 222 - 24 俣野　誠治 大成中
男 3000m 2 5 312 西原　寿春 福知山成美高
男 3000m 2 6 1698 間所　大貴 北稜高
男 3000m 2 7 3181 赤尾　祐輔 堀川高
男 3000m 2 8 3182 小栗　稔正 堀川高
男 3000m 2 9 1402 新開　亮二 西宮市陸上協
男 3000m 2 10 1286 小澤　広海 山城高
男 3000m 2 11 1019 川辺　隼也 京都陸協
男 3000m 2 12 123 - 3 堀  　聡太 南桑中
男 3000m 2 13 222 - 32 畠中　  歩 大成中
男 3000m 2 14 1696 寺田　和乃介 北稜高
男 3000m 2 15 3183 木村　圭祐 堀川高
男 3000m 2 16 225 - 9 藤原  　奏 詳徳中
男 3000m 2 17 187 - 35 長嶺　一馬 日新中
男 3000m 2 18 225 - 8 山河　優翔 詳徳中
男 3000m 2 19 321 大槻　隼士 福知山高
男 3000m 2 20 9057 北代　翔大 福知山高
男 3000m 2 21 383 﨑山　健之介 福知山高
男 3000m 2 22 381 大槻　千颯 福知山高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 3 222 - 33 伊藤　蒼馬 大成中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 4 2285 西村　夏輝 陸上アカデミー
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 5 2560 合志　侑乃輔 陸上アカデミー
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 6 187 - 25 髙本　陽仁 日新中
男 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 7 8259 新山　大地 陸上アカデミー
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 3 1933 山口  　陽 乙訓高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 4 3372 森江　凌生 立命館高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 5 1932 大江　志穏 乙訓高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 6 1931 青山　侑己人 乙訓高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 7 1679 栗山　晄輔 北稜高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 2 3 9054 桐村　勇輝 福知山高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 2 4 4235 乾　  洋翔 京都両洋高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 2 5 1911 祝迫　  聡 乙訓高
男 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 2 6 1192 田中　崇登 嵯峨野高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 走高跳 1 1 214 - 22 重野　悠真 東輝中
男 走高跳 1 2 214 - 59 山内　亮太 東輝中
男 走高跳 1 3 1866 滝口　真司 向陽高
男 走高跳 1 4 4234 久湊　雄太 京都両洋高
男 走高跳 1 5 4226 中川　悠斗 京都両洋高
男 走高跳 1 6 2064 加藤　  樹 LEGALIS
男 走高跳 1 7 1189 西條　歩仁 嵯峨野高
男 走高跳 1 8 1689 西岡　侑海 北稜高
男 走高跳 1 9 1682 山代　壱意 北稜高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 走幅跳 1 1 121 - 16 笠井　泰芽 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 1 2 181 - 15 松本　　悠 久美浜中
男 走幅跳 1 3 222 - 9 北畠　汰一 大成中
男 走幅跳 1 4 121 - 14 荻野　惺也 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 1 5 214 - 59 山内　亮太 東輝中
男 走幅跳 1 6 222 - 1 鬼木　飛龍 大成中
男 走幅跳 1 7 1692 磯部　悠人 北稜高
男 走幅跳 1 8 4035 西田　龍慶 立命館宇治高
男 走幅跳 1 9 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 東輝中
男 走幅跳 1 10 4013 北　  俊蔵 立命館宇治高
男 走幅跳 1 11 121 - 3 久保　陽飛 亀岡中
男 走幅跳 1 12 9485 水嶋　誠之介 福知山成美高
男 走幅跳 1 13 181 - 11 井上　悠斗 久美浜中
男 走幅跳 1 14 1679 栗山　晄輔 北稜高
男 走幅跳 1 15 1677 川添　勇吹 北稜高
男 走幅跳 1 16 1694 熊谷　次郎 北稜高
男 走幅跳 1 17 4233 藤田　佐助 京都両洋高
男 走幅跳 1 18 1274 阪口　颯汰 山城高
男 走幅跳 1 19 2479 池田　龍哉 陸上アカデミー
男 走幅跳 1 20 4232 中山　依央理 京都両洋高
男 走幅跳 1 21 3185 河原　一太 堀川高
男 走幅跳 1 22 1279 平井　大登 山城高
男 走幅跳 2 1 1695 安田　  慎 北稜高
男 走幅跳 2 2 9102 大槻　恵大 府立工業高
男 走幅跳 2 3 1937 今村　知寛 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 2 4 1911 祝迫  　聡 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 2 5 3689 加納　悠有 花園高
男 走幅跳 2 6 1936 三浦　統司 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 2 7 2785 塩貝　凌空 亀岡高
男 走幅跳 2 8 359 中川  　勝 福知山成美高
男 走幅跳 2 9 1681 中村　響大 北稜高
男 走幅跳 2 10 3667 下間　頼之 花園高
男 走幅跳 2 11 1285 長谷川　大真 山城高
男 走幅跳 2 12 3683 後藤　隆之介 花園高
男 走幅跳 2 13 2792 北村　一真 亀岡高
男 走幅跳 2 14 1913 植垣　綜太 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 2 15 378 大槻　優翔 福知山高
男 走幅跳 2 16 1923 村松　澪弥 乙訓高
男 走幅跳 2 17 1678 木曽尾　光星 北稜高
男 走幅跳 2 18 4014 今井　良亮 立命館宇治高
男 走幅跳 2 19 2064 加藤  　樹 LEGALIS
男 走幅跳 2 20 1676 大渡　傳人 北稜高
男 走幅跳 2 21 1683 山﨑　蒼太 北稜高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 三段跳 1 1 9485 水嶋　誠之介 福知山成美高
男 三段跳 1 2 1947 飯田　英人 乙訓高
男 三段跳 1 3 378 大槻　優翔 福知山高
男 三段跳 1 4 4232 中山　依央理 京都両洋高
男 三段跳 1 5 1191 辻井　颯真 嵯峨野高
男 三段跳 1 6 359 中川  　勝 福知山成美高
男 三段跳 1 7 1678 木曽尾　光星 北稜高
男 三段跳 1 8 1682 山代　壱意 北稜高
男 三段跳 1 9 2784 中野　泰成 亀岡高
男 三段跳 1 10 1930 竹内　涼太 乙訓高
男 三段跳 1 11 1683 山﨑　蒼太 北稜高
男 三段跳 1 12 1676 大渡　傳人 北稜高
男 三段跳 1 13 3662 仮屋薗　漣 花園高
男 三段跳 1 14 7703 西澤　明生 メディカルアート
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性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 1 1695 安田  　慎 北稜高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 2 1684 武内　宙輝 北稜高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 3 4016 山森　俊佑 立命館宇治高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 4 1190 丸山　瑛大 嵯峨野高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 5 1181 宮野　暁洋 嵯峨野高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 6 2786 越智　陸斗 亀岡高
男 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 7 1171 辻村　昊大 嵯峨野高
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 1 181 - 4 吉澤　侑志 久美浜中
男 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 2 121 - 30 仲島　亮介 亀岡中
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性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 円盤投(1.750kg) 1 1 1181 宮野　暁洋 嵯峨野高
男 円盤投(1.750kg) 1 2 2786 越智　陸斗 亀岡高
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 1 121 - 17 川端　奏輝 亀岡中
男 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 2 214 - 20 伊内　  健 東輝中
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性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
男 やり投(0.800kg) 1 1 385 松田　聖大 福知山成美高
男 やり投(0.800kg) 1 2 358 寶子　祐磨 福知山成美高
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性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 100m 1 1 5861 馬場　  蒼 乙訓高
女 100m 1 2 5842 太田　楓佳 向陽高
女 100m 1 3 7241 塚腰　一乃 立命館高
女 100m 1 4 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 亀岡高
女 100m 1 5 97 白金　愛沙海 園田女子大
女 100m 1 6 5841 髙橋　和伽 向陽高
女 100m 1 7 5851 冨田　琴莉 乙訓高
女 100m 1 8 8014 砂田　成美 京都両洋高
女 100m 2 1 6604 大前　志織 亀岡高
女 100m 2 2 9642 岩間　ひより 福知山高
女 100m 2 3 181 - 1 小幡　桃花 久美浜中
女 100m 2 4 9681 森田　詩乃 府立工業高
女 100m 2 5 5855 矢谷　紗彩 乙訓高
女 100m 2 6 7249 渡邉　明子 立命館高
女 100m 2 7 5629 漆谷　瑞生 北稜高
女 100m 2 8 7206 栗山　仁那 立命館高
女 100m 3 1 6607 茨木　麻央 亀岡高
女 100m 3 2 121 - 1 磯田　藍里 亀岡中
女 100m 3 3 7015 伊藤　彩果 堀川高
女 100m 3 4 9641 吉澤　明歩 福知山高
女 100m 3 5 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中
女 100m 3 6 6602 横井　  瑶 亀岡高
女 100m 3 7 121 - 4 甲斐　陽奈子 亀岡中
女 100m 3 8 7363 新屋　有羽稀 花園高
女 100m 4 1 214 - 12 桂　乃々花 東輝中
女 100m 4 2 5171 矢野　美雨 嵯峨野高
女 100m 4 3 187 - 3 大島　あい 日新中
女 100m 4 4 6603 高橋　彩奈 亀岡高
女 100m 4 5 8243 人見　千尋 陸上アカデミー
女 100m 4 6 222 - 28 中嶋　寧音 大成中
女 100m 4 7 5172 林　  彩乃 嵯峨野高
女 100m 4 8 214 - 41 長野　小春 東輝中
女 100m 5 1 225 - 8 今  　遥加 詳徳中
女 100m 5 2 48 - 1 田口  聖菜 洛北附属中
女 100m 5 3 7404 小林　莉菜 立命館高
女 100m 5 4 5631 中西　陽菜 北稜高
女 100m 5 5 187 - 31 平　  愛寧 日新中
女 100m 5 6 214 - 44 森田　花音 東輝中
女 100m 5 7 121 - 18 横山  心美 亀岡中
女 100m 5 8 48 - 5 竹之内  優花 洛北附属中
女 100m 6 1 121 - 10 植野　楓子 亀岡中
女 100m 6 2 222 - 32 中谷　優美 大成中
女 100m 6 3 7783 池田　菜々子 立命館宇治高
女 100m 6 4 225 - 22 藤田　歩果 詳徳中
女 100m 6 5 187 - 4 杉山　彩希 日新中
女 100m 6 6 225 - 23 大西　愛実 詳徳中
女 100m 6 7 222 - 27 松井　美陽 大成中
女 100m 6 8 121 - 11 宇野　祐麻 亀岡中
女 100m 7 2 8016 上田　野乃子 京都両洋高
女 100m 7 3 225 - 25 保井　朱萊 詳徳中
女 100m 7 4 214 - 14 白川　美苑 東輝中
女 100m 7 5 225 - 2 林田　夏芽 詳徳中
女 100m 7 6 187 - 5 田中　心優 日新中
女 100m 7 7 121 - 16 菅原  麻衣 亀岡中
女 100m 7 8 225 - 20 出藏　瞳空 詳徳中
女 100m 8 2 8020 辻　  柚姫 京都両洋高
女 100m 8 3 9643 今川　倫子 福知山高
女 100m 8 4 225 - 3 河本　那海 詳徳中
女 100m 8 5 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 大成中
女 100m 8 6 8018 藤江　彩羽 京都両洋高
女 100m 8 7 7785 車谷　ひなた 立命館宇治高
女 100m 8 8 225 - 10 仲里　かんな 詳徳中



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 200m 1 1 9681 森田　詩乃 府立工業高
女 200m 1 2 181 - 12 畑中　湊羽 久美浜中
女 200m 1 3 5263 稲葉　和奏 山城高
女 200m 1 4 5853 浅田　万優子 乙訓高
女 200m 1 5 5854 魚谷　  葵 乙訓高
女 200m 1 6 5863 岡﨑　  雛 乙訓高
女 200m 1 7 7241 塚腰　一乃 立命館高
女 200m 1 8 5862 竹内　めい 乙訓高
女 200m 2 2 7015 伊藤　彩果 堀川高
女 200m 2 3 5634 平元　美録 北稜高
女 200m 2 4 5871 綿井  　優 乙訓高
女 200m 2 5 9642 岩間　ひより 福知山高
女 200m 2 6 5852 中川　野乃子 乙訓高
女 200m 2 7 5631 中西　陽菜 北稜高
女 200m 2 8 5171 矢野　美雨 嵯峨野高
女 200m 3 2 214 - 50 石田　紗彩 東輝中
女 200m 3 3 187 - 27 菊池　陽菜乃 日新中
女 200m 3 4 5172 林　  彩乃 嵯峨野高
女 200m 3 5 7783 池田　菜々子 立命館宇治高
女 200m 3 6 2544 山田　結々 陸上アカデミー
女 200m 3 7 7249 渡邉　明子 立命館高
女 200m 3 8 214 - 15 西村　凛香 東輝中
女 200m 4 2 5632 亀山　采里子 北稜高
女 200m 4 3 48 - 4 下司  千紘 洛北附属中
女 200m 4 4 225 - 24 後藤　華凜 詳徳中
女 200m 4 5 222 - 28 中嶋　寧音 大成中
女 200m 4 6 7018 杉本　裕果 堀川高
女 200m 4 7 7785 車谷　ひなた 立命館宇治高
女 200m 4 8 5635 伊藤　希華 北稜高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 800m 1 2 9646 真下　未羽 福知山高
女 800m 1 3 5627 荻野　凜子 北稜高
女 800m 1 4 5632 亀山　采里子 北稜高
女 800m 1 5 7243 澤田　いろは 立命館高
女 800m 1 6 912 中西　知穂 京都外大
女 800m 1 7 5635 伊藤　希華 北稜高
女 800m 1 8 5162 森田　毬子 嵯峨野高
女 800m 2 2 67 - 23 中村　幸芽 桂中
女 800m 2 3 187 - 28 桐村　花恋 日新中
女 800m 2 4 214 - 40 堤  　咲季 東輝中
女 800m 2 5 67 - 8 桂　ななみ 桂中
女 800m 2 6 121 - 5 津田　穣里 亀岡中
女 800m 2 7 181 - 2 水戸　　誉 久美浜中
女 800m 2 8 5833 横山　未旺 向陽高
女 800m 3 2 803 土肥　円香 府立工業高
女 800m 3 3 804 橋本　星来 府立工業高
女 800m 3 4 187 - 7 山元　日葵 日新中
女 800m 3 5 225 - 9 石丸　琴子 詳徳中
女 800m 3 6 48 - 6 田村  侑美 洛北附属中
女 800m 3 7 187 - 8 下醉尾  柚杏 日新中
女 800m 3 8 9645 木野本　英恵 福知山高
女 800m 4 3 9787 山口  純怜 宮津天橋高
女 800m 4 4 121 - 15 塩見　呼春 亀岡中
女 800m 4 5 187 - 9 田中　叶愛 日新中
女 800m 4 6 214 - 45 小林　若那 東輝中
女 800m 4 7 214 - 15 西村　凛香 東輝中
女 800m 4 8 9786 伊藤  妙恵 宮津天橋高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 1500m 1 1 5130 伊藤　愛波 桂高
女 1500m 1 2 7776 林　  千華 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 3 7779 鬼村　結衣 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 4 2097 今西　芽衣 レジェンドAC
女 1500m 1 5 6606 尾﨑　  葵 亀岡高
女 1500m 1 6 9943 山口　紅璃 福知山成美高
女 1500m 1 7 7777 植田　柚衣 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 8 5133 原田　果穂 桂高
女 1500m 1 9 775 婦木　彩花 福知山成美高
女 1500m 1 10 773 塩見　優那 福知山成美高
女 1500m 1 11 2099 林　可南実　 レジェンドAC
女 1500m 1 12 7201 小栁　ひなた 立命館高
女 1500m 1 13 5627 荻野　凜子 北稜高
女 1500m 1 14 5131 北浦　優希 桂高
女 1500m 1 15 5132 白波瀬　咲 桂高
女 1500m 1 16 5134 望月　結衣 桂高
女 1500m 1 17 5120 小磯　心優 桂高
女 1500m 1 18 7772 高取　亜也子 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 1 19 7782 土井　  花 立命館宇治高
女 1500m 2 1 214 - 40 堤　  咲季 東輝中
女 1500m 2 2 5163 荒谷　麻央 嵯峨野高
女 1500m 2 3 67 - 22 中尾　和葉 桂中
女 1500m 2 4 9646 真下　未羽 福知山高
女 1500m 2 5 8223 柴田　実乃莉 レジェンドAC
女 1500m 2 6 187 - 1 稲垣　紗弥 日新中
女 1500m 2 7 181 - 11 岸本　悠花 久美浜中
女 1500m 2 8 774 末吉　愛実 福知山成美高
女 1500m 2 9 187 - 32 藤原　優奈 日新中
女 1500m 2 10 9942 笹渕　心遥 福知山成美高
女 1500m 2 11 121 - 12 川勝　千寿 亀岡中
女 1500m 2 12 9941 足立　詩菜 福知山成美高
女 1500m 2 13 67 - 20 加嶋    葵 桂中
女 1500m 2 14 214 - 13 内藤　彩葉 東輝中
女 1500m 2 15 121 - 14 兒嶋　琉花 亀岡中
女 1500m 2 16 214 - 17 大塚　芽依 東輝中
女 1500m 2 17 9645 木野本　英恵 福知山高
女 1500m 2 18 2104 古谷　佳子 レジェンドAC
女 1500m 2 19 2105 堀尾　悠愛 レジェンドAC



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 3000m 1 1 5630 梶山　実和 北稜高
女 3000m 1 2 7019 濱口　里帆 堀川高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 2 187 - 2 上田　りと 日新中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 3 181 - 1 小幡　桃花 久美浜中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 4 214 - 10 西山　果凛 東輝中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 5 222 - 34 廣瀬　愛奈 大成中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 6 181 - 13 萬家  はつみ 久美浜中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 7 121 - 4 甲斐　陽奈子 亀岡中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 3 214 - 41 長野　小春 東輝中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 4 181 - 14 渡邉　心緒 久美浜中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 5 187 - 6 玉井　沙弥 日新中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 6 225 - 4 巻埜　寿衣 詳徳中
女 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 2 7 8142 林  　望歩 陸上アカデミー
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 1 5162 森田　毬子 嵯峨野高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 2 8020 辻　  柚姫 京都両洋高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 3 5634 平元　美録 北稜高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 4 5261 藤枝　諄美 山城高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 5 5856 安福　実桜 乙訓高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 6 7013 中原　  慧 堀川高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 7 6602 横井  　瑶 亀岡高
女 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 8 6603 高橋　彩奈 亀岡高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 走高跳 1 1 222 - 33 安達　芽羽 大成中
女 走高跳 1 2 214 - 43 町田　萌鈴 東輝中
女 走高跳 1 3 214 - 16 久田　采音 東輝中
女 走高跳 1 4 214 - 45 小林　若那 東輝中
女 走高跳 1 5 121 - 13 川名　凜華 亀岡中
女 走高跳 1 6 181 - 14 渡邉　心緒 久美浜中
女 走高跳 1 7 225 - 17 妹尾　紗亜弥 詳徳中
女 走高跳 1 8 214 - 11 竹岡　柚季 東輝中
女 走高跳 1 9 225 - 19 谷口　結愛 詳徳中
女 走高跳 1 10 5265 岩田　  葵 山城高
女 走高跳 1 11 222 - 29 浅田　紗奈 大成中
女 走高跳 1 12 5625 湯浅　そよ葉 北稜高
女 走高跳 1 13 8015 山口　百々香 京都両洋高
女 走高跳 1 14 8017 仲野　真帆 京都両洋高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 走幅跳 1 1 214 - 46 太田　海音 東輝中
女 走幅跳 1 2 225 - 18 谷奥　結友 詳徳中
女 走幅跳 1 3 225 - 26 山田　心菜 詳徳中
女 走幅跳 1 4 8143 平井　結奈 陸上アカデミー
女 走幅跳 1 5 8243 人見　千尋 陸上アカデミー
女 走幅跳 1 6 9643 今川　倫子 福知山高
女 走幅跳 1 7 7204 小林　莉菜 立命館高
女 走幅跳 1 8 214 - 47 森田　  零 東輝中
女 走幅跳 1 9 7206 栗山　仁那 立命館高
女 走幅跳 1 10 2544 山田　結々 陸上アカデミー
女 走幅跳 1 11 8015 山口　百々香 京都両洋高
女 走幅跳 1 12 5629 漆谷　瑞生 北稜高
女 走幅跳 1 13 9641 吉澤　明歩 福知山高
女 走幅跳 1 14 5624 山田　碧美 北稜高
女 走幅跳 1 15 8014 砂田　成美 京都両洋高
女 走幅跳 1 16 5623 滝本　桜子 北稜高
女 走幅跳 1 17 8019 平野　百絵 京都両洋高
女 走幅跳 1 18 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 亀岡高



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 1 5633 唐津　和香菜 北稜高
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 2 8018 藤江　彩羽 京都両洋高
女 砲丸投(4.000kg) 1 3 8016 上田　野乃子 京都両洋高
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 1 121 - 8 池邉　桃花 亀岡中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 2 121 - 17 野島　心愛 亀岡中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 3 187 - 33 井上　羅夢 日新中
女 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 4 225 - 21 大町　琉琴 詳徳中



2024①亀岡陸協記録会　スタートリスト（個人）

性 種目名 組 ﾚｰﾝ 競技者名 所属ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 1 225 - 13 浅田　咲稀 詳徳中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 2 225 - 15 平岩　俐和 詳徳中
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 3 5633 唐津　和香菜 北稜高
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 4 7352 日野　瑠々花 花園高
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 5 7364 鳳﨑　  葵 花園高
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 6 7351 荒木　美帆 花園高
女 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 7 7368 野本　菜々 花園高


